#renishaw
Renishaw metrology fixtures for
AGILITY® CMMs
Whether you are inspecting workpieces for aerospace, automotive, electronics or medical applications, Renishaw’s
metrology fixtures can provide a full solution to your AGILITY co-ordinate measuring machine (CMM) fixturing
requirements.
Features and benefits

Base plates for AGILITY® CMM systems
Renishaw’s fixturing base plates provide a platform for fixtures on an AGILITY CMM. The base plates mount directly to
the machine bed using M10 threaded inserts, so you can use the full measurement volume.
The base plates are precision-machined to tight tolerances, making set-ups reliable and
repeatable.
Base plates for AGILITY CMMs are available in M6, M8 and 1/4-20 thread
sizes.
Cast aluminium base plates are hard-coat anodised to resist wear and scratching.
They are available in standard sizes to fit the AGILITY CMM granite bed.
AGILITY CMM model Number of plates
per set
Base plate part number for AGILITY CMM
M6 M8 1/4 - 20
S 796 1 R-PC-796-6 R-PC-796-8 R-PC-796-20
S 9158 1 R-PC-9158-6 R-PC-9158-8 R-PC-9158-20
S 12129 1 R-PC-12129-6 R-PC-12129-8 R-PC-12129-20
S 12209 2 R-PC-12209-6 R-PC-12209-8 R-PC-12209-20
S 162412 2 R-PC-162412-6 R-PC-162412-8 R-PC-162412-20
L 796 1 R-PC-796-6 R-PC-796-8 R-PC-796-20
L 9158 1 R-PC-9158-6 R-PC-9158-8 R-PC-9158-20
L 122010 2 R-PC-122010-6 R-PC-122010-8 R-PC-122010-20
L 122410 2 R-PC-122410-6 R-PC-122410-8 R-PC-122410-20
L 123010 3 R-PC-123010-6 R-PC-123010-8 R-PC-123010-20
L 162012 2 R-PC-162012-6 R-PC-162012-8 R-PC-162012-20
L 162412 2 R-PC-162412-6 R-PC-162412-8 R-PC-162412-20
L 163512 3 R-PC-163512-6 R-PC-163512-8 R-PC-163512-20
The part number that you need will depend on the model of your AGILITY CMM, and size of machine will determine
whether the set will contain one, two or three fixture plates.
Thread type On centre (OC)
M6 25 mm
M8 30 mm
1/4-20 1 in
QuickLoad™ rail and plates
The QuickLoad rail system is designed to enhance the efficiency and accuracy of your CMM inspections. It provides
a secure workpiece position when used with QuickLoad base plates. The base plate fixes accurately to the rail on
either side using quick-release magnets and location pins. This ensures precise and repeatable positioning. You can
efficiently set up and load parts for inspection on multiple plates to maximise throughput.
With the QuickLoad rail system, you can achieve faster set-up times, higher throughput and improved quality across a
range of industrial applications.
Part number Thread Thickness Width Length
R-QLR-1350450 M4/M6/M8 12.5 mm 50.0 mm 450.0 mm
R-QLR-1350600 M4/M6/M8 12.5 mm 50.0 mm 600.0 mm
R-QLR2-1350600 (2 rails) M4/M6/M8 12.5 mm 50.0 mm 600.0 mm
R-QLR-50218 1/4-20 0.50 in 2.00 in 18.00 in
R-QLR-50224 1/4-20 0.50 in 2.00 in 24.00 in
R-QLR2-50224 (2 rails) 1/4-20 0.50 in 2.00 in 24.00 in
NOTE: All QuickLoad rails come with locating washers and M6, M8, M10, M12 and 1/4-20 cap head screws.
Part number Thread Height Width Depth Hole spacing
on centre
(OC)
R-QLPC-13150150-12-6 M6 12.7 mm 150.0 mm 150.0 mm 12.5 mm
R-QLPC-13300300-12-6 M6 12.7 mm 300.0 mm 300.0 mm 12.5 mm
R-QLPC-13450450-12-6 M6 12.7 mm 450.0 mm 450.0 mm 12.5 mm
R-QLPC-13300300-15-8 M8 12.7 mm 300.0 mm 300.0 mm 15.0 mm
R-QLPC-13450450-15-8 M8 12.7 mm 450.0 mm 450.0 mm 15.0 mm
R-QLPC-5066-50-20 1/4-20 0.50 in 6.00 in 6.00 in 0.50 in
R-QLPC-501212-50-20 1/4-20 0.50 in 12.00 in 12.00 in 0.50 in
R-QLPC-501818-50-20 1/4-20 0.50 in 18.00 in 18.00 in 0.50 in
QuickLoad™ rails
QuickLoad™ plates
Fixturing component sets
Renishaw fixturing sets come in a variety of sizes and feature different thread types to meet your application needs.